
City of Huron 
36311 Lassen Ave 

P.O. Box 339 
Huron, CA 93234 

BUSNESS LICENSE RENEW AL APPLICATION 

APPLICANT: LOCATION: BUSINESS PHYSICAL 

ADDRESS 

BUSINESS NAME 

MAILING ADDRESS 

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 

OWNER/MANAGER'S PHONE: TAX ID: 

FOR THE QUARTER OF: MM/DDNYYY 

ACCOUNT#: 

TO MM/DD/YYYY 

TO CONDUCT THE FOLLOWING BUSINESS: 

ST A TE LICENSE#: 

A 25% PENAL TY WILL BE ADDED IF PAID AFTER: 

This application for Business License Renewal is made in accordance with Ordinance 116. 
The following amounts are from our records, If the number of items has changed, write in the new count and recalculate the amounts. 

FEES PER ITEMS NEW# ITEMS CHARGE NEW CHARGE 

Please bring your Gross Sales $
Report to compute your fees. 

Thank you! 
It is understood that all statements are correct and that the undersigned is subject to the penalties in Ordinance 116 for false 
statements. 

SIGNED DATE 
- - ----------------

- -- - - - --

**Gross Sales License Fee Calculation: 
For any business or occupation not specifically set forth under a flat rate license section, a quarterly 
License fee based upon average monthly gross receipts at the following rates: 

Gross Sales per Quarter 

Up to $750 

751 tol,500 

1 ,501 to 2,250 

Not doing business in Huron 2,251 to 3,000

anymore? Please return a signed 3,oo 1 to 6,000 

6,001 to9,000 
note, so you can be removed from 9 001 to 1 2 ooo
our list. Thank you! 12,00 1 to 15,000 

15,00 1 to 1 8,000 

18,001 to 21,000 

21 ,001 to 24,000 

24,001 to 27,000 

27,001 to 30,000 

30,001 to 33,000 

33,001 to 36,000 

License Fee 

$25.00 

28.00 

32.00 

36.00 

40.00 

44.00

56.00

60.00

64.00 

68.00 
72.00 

83.20 

88.00

92.00

93.60 

Over 36,000 93.60 + 2 .00 per $1,000 over $36,000 

Anita
Typewritten Text


Anita
Typewritten Text
State fee 

Anita
Typewritten Text
4.00




