

City of Huron 36311 Lassen Ave P.O. Box 339 Huron, CA 93234

BUSNESS LICENSE RENEWAL APPLICATION

APPLICANT:	LOCATION:	BUSINESS PHYSICAL ADDRESS
BUSINESS NAME MAILING ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
OWNER/MANAGER'S PHONE:	TAX ID:	
FOR THE QUARTER OF:	MM/DD/YYYY	TO MM/DD/YYYY
TO CONDUCT THE FOLLOWING BU	SINESS: ACCOUNT #:	
STATE LICENSE #:		
A 25% PENALTY WILL BE ADDED IF PARTHIS application for Business License Renewa The following amounts are from our records, In FEES PER		MS CHARGE NEW CHARGE \$ Sales \$ 4.00
It is understood that all statements are corstatements.	rect and that the undersigned is subject to	the penalties in Ordinance 116 for false
**Gross Sales License Fee Calculation: For any business or occupation not speculations fee based upon average monthly	cifically set forth under a flat rate license s	ection, a quarterly
	Gross Sales per Quarter	License Fee
	Un to \$750	\$25.00

2		-
	Up to \$750	\$25.00
	751 to 1,500	28.00
	1,501 to 2,250	32.00
Not doing business in Huron anymore? Please return a signed note, so you can be removed from our list. Thank you!	2,251 to 3,000	36.00
	3,001 to 6,000	40.00
	6,001 to 9,000	44.00
	9,001 to 12,000	56.00
	12,001 to 15,000	60.00
	15,001 to 18,000	64.00
	18,001 to 21,000	68.00
	21,001 to 24,000	72.00
	24,001 to 27,000	83.20
	27,001 to 30,000	88.00
	30,001 to 33,000	92.00
	33,001 to 36,000	93.60
	Over 36,000	93.60 + 2.00 per \$1,000 over \$36,000